Tijdrit "Blijf Fit"

Rangschikking aller tijden

Alle deelnemers

Naam

Boon Stefan
Braem Sven
Franckaert Wim
Baes Filip
Lennert Thibault
Franckaert Joris
De Wilde Steven
Daneel Wannes

Van Mossevelde Stefan

Dhollander Wim
Vermeulen Robin
Vanacker Marc
Stevens Gert

De Geest Bert
D'Hondt Niels

Nijs Johan
Cuypers Dirk
Cordeel Sander
Van Mele Patrick
Vincke lvan
Naudts Jurgen
Vermeulen Koen
De Smedt Marijke
Van de Voorde Eric
Neyrinck Patrick
Wauytack Erik

De Block Bart
Stevens Gert

De Vos Peter
Coucke Francis
Frankaert Firmin
Rombout Stefaan
De Bruyne Bruno
Van Damme Jelle
Van der Aa Gino
Van Severen Kris
Blommaert Dirk
Munghen John
Vercauteren Michel
De Rudder Wim
Meiresone Pieter
Dhollander Bart
Meersman Geert
Verschraegen Peter
Van Gysel Wilfried

Geb.jaar

1982
1995
1979
1966
1997
1981
1986
1979
1973
1961
1998
1971
1967
1978
1985
1961
1965
1986
1967
1974
1973
1974
1969
1957
1968
1961
1986
1965
1971
1963
1958
1978
1971
1985
1967
1971
1953
1956
1967
1973
1994
1957
1980
1977
1963

1995 — 2024

snelheid
44,112
43,270
43,130
42,650
42,577
42,480
42,480
42,248
41,910
41,290
41,091
41,072
40,660
40,630
40,588
40,460
40,150
40,150
40,000
39,990
39,978
39,960
39,892
39,850
39,850
39,784
39,772
39,770
39,750
39,650
39,523
39,420
39,368
39,340
39,335
39,310
39,200
39,140
38,940
38,840
38,780
38,760
38,552
38,504
38,480

jaar
2024
2024
2018
2012
2022
2018
2023
2019
2014
2014
2020
2023
2004
2010
2023
2012
2005
2003
1995
2013
2019
2016
2023
2015
2002
1998
2022
2014
2002
2005
1997
2010
2022
2014
2020
2002
2005
2003
2022
2002
2010
2004
2024
2022
2012
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Blommaert Kris

Van de Voorde Wendy
Stremersch Dirk

De Breuck René
Van Hove Gunther
Deboom Bart
Dhollander Geert
Van Bogaert Stefaan
Syvertsen André
Smet Patrick

Rooms Luc

De Pauw Dirk
Bermijn Mark

Van Duyse Wim
Heyninck Patrick

De Somere Matthias
Bauwens Patrick
Ost Ronny

Feusels Benny

De Schepper Tom
Dullaert Werner
Rombaut Els
Feusels Robert
Dhollander Wouter
Verduyn Johan
Dhollander Piet

De Vogelaer Gunther
Vercauteren Astére
Van Gysel Eric
Gyselinck Hans
Vercammen Thierry
Blommaert Wilfried
Anne Dirk

De Sutter Kristof
Van Hoyweghe Chris
Everaert Eddy
Quintelier Daniél
Maes Mario

Van Overloop Raf
De Kerf Luc
Blomme Bart

Van Bogaert Roger
van Raemdonck Roland
Vlaeminck Jerry

Van Vlaenderen Peter
van der Stricht Paul
Smet Omer

Motyka Rudy
Foubert Bert

Van Mulder Stefan
Van Damme Hillair
Symons Seppe
Rooms Remy

1980
1982
1962
1946
1967
1970
1959
1972
1945
1960
1952
1978
1965
1974
1955
1986
1968
1957
1971
1970
1944
1962
1938
1979
1970
1954
1977
1954
1959
1974
1984
1947
1965
1984
1979
1949
1964
1966
1958
1952
1962
1950
1954
1964
1967

1944
1953
1948
1957
1955
1980
1934

38,480
37,985
37,857
37,810
37,780
37,754
37,720
37,693
37,680
37,650
37,470
37,435
37,390
37,390
37,310
37,260
37,160
37,151
37,050
37,020
37,000
36,970
36,910
36,840
36,812
36,800
36,780
36,750
36,720
38,314
36,617
36,560
37,032
36,548
36,520
36,480
36,452
36,450
36,423
36,410
36,410
36,350
36,340
36,320
36,310
36,290
36,290
36,160
36,110
36,014
36,010
35,970
35,970

2002
2024
1995
1995
2012
2019
1999
2020
2002
2004
1997
2023
2004
2023
1998
2005
2012
2018
2016
2014
2002
2012
2000
2006
2022
1995
2012
2010
2010
2024
2000
2002
2024
2000
2006
1995
2023
2010
1997
1995
2003
2010
2000
2015
2008
1999
1995
2004
1996
1996
2012
2008
1997

44
120
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98



van Gysel Karel

De Cauwer Mark
Feusels Jorne
Foubert Peter

De Dauw Benny
Maurice van Goethem
De Witte Herman

Van der veken Joeri
Daneel Jefke

Van Poucke Lieven
Claes Yves

van Goethem Maurice
Kindt Christof

Van der Kemp Robert
De Vries Tom

van Driessen Freddy
Dullaert Paul

De Bruyne Tom

van den Bussche Guy
Dhollander Matthijs
Moenssens Bruno
Dhollander Rik
Zaman Rudy
Kockelbergh Tom

van Herreweghe Jan
Blommaert Lucien
Fugeys Modest
Naudts Frangois

van Hoeve Jan

Van Landeghem Rony
Vermeiren Kris

Van Puymbroeck Sven
Beck Peter

van Hoorde Filip
Thibault Alain

van Landeghem Eddy
Stoffers Wim

Thyssen Guy

Blomme Niels

Joos Gino

Dhollander Fréderik
De Laet Eric
Volckeryck Gerrit

De Cauwer Omer
Gijselinck Gilbert
Vekemans Bert
Dullaert Kristof

Smet Albert

Bernard Franck
Rooms Marc
Franckaert David

van Daele Eddy
Seghers Joris

Piessens Gery

1962
1946
2000
1956
1971
1939

1978
2002
1967
1966
1939
1973
1965
1982
1953
1954
1978
1964
1987
1968
1950
1951
1990
1953
1944
1953

1960
1954
1963
1974
1983
1968
1968
1956
1963
1970
1993
1964
1990
1963
1963
1944
1935
1971
1982
1948
1954
1960
1973
1946
1966
1966

35,940
35,930
35,806
35,800
35,792
35,790
35,759
35,750
35,750
35,732
36,395
35,650
35,650
35,570
35,559
35,530
35,480
35,451
35,429
35,390
35,350
35,290
35,210
35,130
35,030
35,030
35,020
35,000
34,980
34,910
34,900
34,810
34,762
34,730
34,723
34,680
34,680
34,660
34,650
34,540
34,520
34,501
34,415
34,390
34,370
34,280
34,267
34,260
34,250
34,170
34,121
34,040
34,684
33,920

2012
1995
2023
2010
2007
2000
1995
2012
2016
1995
2024
1998
2014
2004
2023
2002
2000
2020
2000
2005
2015
2002
2005
2015
2002
2002
2001
1999
2005
1997
2007
2010
2024
2003
2022
2000
2005
2014
2008
2011
2007
1999
2022
2001
2001
2005
1997
1998
2007
2000
1997
1995
2024

2007

96

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152



Hofman Marc
Vercauteren J.P.
Van Broeck Melissa
Van den Branden Od.
Merckx Herman
Pieters Hugo

De Rudder Willy
Embrecht Johan
Pieters Maarten
Lefebure Roland
Wuyts Joris

Cap Mario

Bauwens Donald
Blomme Hans

Maes Nadine
Baetens Harry

Van Duyse Melanie
Bermijn Matthias
Feusels Kato

Neyt Patrick
Thomas Ivan

Van Gysel Marc

De Laender Karin
Zatyko Ferry

Van Damme guy
coppens Pierre
Heyninck Wim

van Mulder Michel
Van den Berghe Rutger
De Keyser Patricia
Rollier Ruth
Dhollander Pepijn
Van der Veken Rudy
Wauman Martine
van Lomberghen Gilbert
de Latte Paul

de Witte Freddy

De Preter Bart

Van de Vijver Linda
Thielemans Kelly
Geerinck Hans
Ivens Marc Ivens
Smet Nancy
Franckaert Raoel
Van Overloop Etienne
Billiau Julien

Cap Annemie

de Boey Alex
Verstraeten Freddy
Buedts llse

Oste Myriam
Tondeleir Jo
Vermeulen Patricia

Deprez Veronique

1953
1952
1983
1936
1955
1953

1953
1986
1958
1937
1970
1963
1986
1968
1934
1983
1991
2002
1961
1971
1967
1967
1949
1976
1944

1957
1993
1961
1978
1992
1955

1965
1931
1944
1956
1977
1957
1982
1952
1945
1971
1947
1942
1945
1969
1957
1944
1971
1959
1961
1959
1952

33,820
33,710
33,679
33,600
33,460
33,440
33,430
33,423
33,420
33,410
33,320
33,170
33,160
33,140
33,127
33,110
33,353
32,970
32,754
32,620
32,616
32,610
32,547
32,480
32,430
32,420
32,322
32,270
32,250
32,210
32,190
32,190
32,120
32,098
32,060
32,020
31,955
31,900
31,800
31,791
31,740
31,660
31,511
31,350
31,340
31,230
31,170
31,110
31,000
30,975
30,810
30,790
30,740
30,740

1999
2000
2023
1999
1998
1999
1995
2018
2003
2002
2000
2011
2014
2002
2023
2000
2024
2006
2023
2013
1999
2012
2022
2004
2011
2007
1995
1997
2008
1995
2014
2007
2020
2022
2004
1995
1995
2013
2010
2023
2012
1999
2023
2003
2005
2006
2015
2002
2001
2023
2005
2004
2005
2007

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206



Van Trier Rita
Rooman Sabine

de Geest Karel

De Caluwe Ann
Pasin Guy

Daneel Martine

De Paepe Gerda

De Smet Kevin

Van Mele Luc

Van Hoeve Micheline
De Deyne Ine

Ivens Hillaire

van Kerckhove Etienne
Daneel Nuno
Bauwens Ken

Van Hoye Karel
Piessens joni

van Cleemput Noella
Wuytack Ameline

De Block Willem

Van Laer Pieter
Smekens Erna

Van Puyvelde Elisabeth
Goossens Gert
Boone Myriam

Van den Bosch Ronny

Van den Branden Chantal

Smet Betty
Pauwels Marleen
De Muynck Maria
Bauwens christine
Van Looy Diana
Merckx Sam
Cornu Maria

Boon Eline
Franck Arnold
Neels Erland

1954
1968
1960
1971
1949
1972
1968
1993
1956
1992

1952
1954
2004
1994
1956
1994
1955
1989
1958
1993
1946
1953
1967
1968
1962
1967
1963
1955
1946
1957
1946
1983
1945
1993
1971
1966

30,720
30,568
30,437
30,250
30,190
30,150
30,050
30,006
29,570
29,540
29,490
29,340
29,290
29,270
28,980
28,820
28,820
28,680
28,560
28,510
27,710
27,700
27,030
26,930
26,920
26,830
26,200
26,100
25,980
25,790
25,520
25,300
25,150
25,120
23,560
22,858
20,669

2010
2018
2000
2023
2013
2013
2004
2017
2015
2007
2014
2007
2004
2016
2006
2015
2008
2003
2005
2004
2008
2012
2009
2024
1998
2007
2007
1999
2003
2003
2008
2001
2010
2002
2007
2024
2017

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

238

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243



